PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17168
Revised: 03/20/18
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Typically used to replace 2’x2’ and 2’x4’ fluorescent fixtures,

1.	 In the event of a power failure, the battery backup unit switches to emergency
mode and operates the fixture for at 800 lumens for a minimum of 90 minutes
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
99969 MLFPFK2X2-215 2x2 Flat Panel Flange Kit
99970 MLFPFK2X4-215 2x4 Flat Panel Flange Kit
100996 MLSMKFP22E-215 2x2 Edge Lit Surface Mount Kit
100997 MLSMKFP24E-215 2x4 Edge Lit Surface Mount Kit
102258 MLCHK2X2-215 Cable Hanging Kit for 2x2 Edge Lit Flat Panel (4 Wires)
102259 MLCHK2X4-215 Cable Hanging Kit for 1x4 or 2x4 Edge Lit Flat Panel (6 Wires)
108133 RMHYTHRC-05 Remote Control for Sensor Commissioning
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
PRELIM
IN
ARY
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2) Typical order example: MLFP22EP3541EM/V2
MLFP /V2
FAMILY SIZE WATTAGE (NOMINAL) CCT OPTIONS VERSION
MLFP= Flat Panel
Edge Lit
22EP=
24EP=
 2’X2’
2’X4’
35=
48=
35W
48W
35=
41=
50=
3500K
4100K
5000K
(OMIT)=
EM=
MS=
None
Battery Backup Unit
Motion Sensor
/V2= Version2
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17168
Revised: 03/20/18
LED FLAT PANEL EDGE LIT
MLFP SERIES G2
Page: 2 of 3
SPECIFICATIONS: MLFP22EP
3535/V2
MLFP22EP
3541/V2
MLFP22EP

Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE CCT
1410185 MLFP22EP3535/V2
35W
3500K
1410179 MLFP22EP3535MS/V2
1410186 MLFP22EP3541/V2
4100K
1410180 MLFP22EP3541MS/V2
1410187 MLFP22EP3550/V2
5000K
1410181 MLFP22EP3550MS/V2
1410188 MLFP24EP4835/V2
48W
3500K
1410182 MLFP24EP4835MS/V2
1410189 MLFP24EP4841/V2
4100K
1410183 MLFP24EP4841MS/V2
1410190 MLFP24EP4850/V2
5000K
1410184 MLFP24EP4850MS/V2
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17168
Revised: 03/20/18
LED FLAT PANEL EDGE LIT